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CONSTRUCPARTS  cuenta con experiencia en producción y venta de repuestos para 

bombas de concreto, camiones , hormigoneras  y planta asfáltica. 

Satisfacemos todas sus necesidades con una amplia gama de calidad con

repuestos intercambiables, de marcas  conocidas a nivel mundial.  Fabricadas con  
materiales y componentes de calidad superior y de acuerdo con los estándares de 

calidad Internacionales. Nuestra gama de productos Incluye:

Putzmeister spare parts.

 Schwing spare parts.
Cifa spare parts.
Sany spare parts.
Mixer spare parts.
Furukawa



PUTZMEISTER

Spare Parts For Concrete Pump & Mixer
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PART NO

454413-1

COMPLETE HOPPER

PART NO

264020004

MIXER SHAFT CENTER PART Q60

PART NO

441541

PADDLE LEFT

PART NO
19137003
42587002
42566007

RUBBER BUFFER U PARTS
EFT GHT

PART NO

MIXING LEFT PADDLE 

MIXING RIGHT PADDLE

PART NO

441540

PADDLE RIGHT

PART NO
249174001
249174000

PM CONVEYING WORM LEFT RIGHT

PART NO
441540
441541

MIXING PADDLE LEFT HARD WELDED 

MIXING PADDLE RIGHT HARD WELDED

PART NO

454413-2

HOPPER

PART NO
242456001
400915

GRILL RS905 FOLDABLE

01

PART NO

XXX

STAIRS LEFT

PART NO

XXX

STAIRS RI HT
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PART NO
251013008
402865

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

SVALVE Ø80

PART NO
251026008
251031006

WEAR RING DURO 22

PART NO

254500000

SECURING PLATE

PART NO

242467003

SVALVE SHAFT Q80

PART NO
401783
27864009

COMPLETE UPPER HOUSING Q80

PART NO

27783009

SUPPORT FLANGE Q80

PART NO

27782000

WEAR SLEEVE Q80

PART NO

66586005

COLLAR DISC

PART NO

269380008

THRUST RING WITOUT STEEL

PART NO
400493
254424005
458733

SLEWING LEVER Q80

PART NO

228383004

WEAR SLEEVE

PART NO
240111005
229488005

SPECTACLE WEAR PLATE DURO 22
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PART NO

434023

SVALVE Ø90

PART NO
458878
269520004

DN230 THRUST RING WITH STEEL

274893001

COMPLETE UPPER HOUSING Q90

PART NO

427720

COLLAR DISC

PART NO

519127

COMPLETE UPPER HOUSING Q90 NEW TYPE

PART NO

274884007

WEAR SLEEVE Q90

PART NO

SVALVE SHAFT Q90

PART NO

274889002

SUPPORT FLANGE Q90

PART NO

274884007

WEAR SLEEVE Q90

PART NO

274877001

SLEWING LEVER Q90

PART NO

261122002

SPECTACLE WEAR PLATE DURO 22

PART NO
261123001
285180004
269866001

WEAR RING DURO 22

03

PART NO

27489300

COMPLETE UPPER HOUSING Q90

construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650



PART NO

247093003

PLUNGER CYLINDER Ø60X160

PART NO

541668

PLUNGER CYLINDER Ø60 x 160 ONE HOLE

PART NO

278901009

PLUNGER CYLINDER Ø200-80

PART NO

278904006

PISTON ROD Ø200-80

PART NO

262840008KIT

SEAL SET FOR PLUNGER CYLINDER Ø200-80

PART NO

256300004

BALL CUP Ø60

PART NO

242334000

SLIDE

PART NO
252841004
252842003

BOCK, LEFT AND RIGHT HAND SIDE

PART NO

247573002

PISTON ROD Ø60X160

PART NO

278901009KIT

SEAL SET FOR PLUNGER CYLINDER Ø60X160

PART NO

247573002

PISTON ROD Ø60X160

PART NO

247093003KIT

SEAL SET FOR PLUNGER CYLINDER Ø60X160
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PART NO

238130001

HYDRAULIC MOTOR Ø35 (OMH 500)

PART NO

484279

HYDRAULİC MOTOR BRHB470 

HYDRAULİC MOTOR BRHB750

PART NO

275587002

MIXER SHAFT Q60 X 285mm

240390004

DISCHARGE SUPPORT

PART NO

240391003

OUTLER HOUSING

PART NO

240390004KIT

SEAL SET FOR OUTHER HOUSING

PART NO

SHAFT

BEARING FLANGE Q60

PART NO
242572008

COMPLETE BEARING FLANGE Ø60

PART NO

258034006

TORQUE SUPPORT

PART NO

239696007

SEAL SET FOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMH 500

PART NO

23813001SHAFT

SHAFT FOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMH 500
SET FOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR

05

PART NO

239696007

SEAL ET FOR HYDRAU

PART NO

240390004

ISCHARGE SUPPORT
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PART NO
417730
242327004

FOLDABLE ELBOW

PART NO

254710007

6’’ELBOW

PART NO

COMPLETE SET

PART NO

426793

WEDGE

PART NO

262639002

MOUTING (EYE) BOLT

PART NO

264392004

TIE ROD

PART NO

COVER FOR WATER BOX

PART NO

252200001

INTERMEDIATE RING

PART NO

277401005

REDUCING PIPE 120 cm

PART NO
541915

COVER

PART NO

292079001

6”ELBOW ZXM/ZXF
COVER

06

SEALING OVER

PART NO

54720006

SEALING OVER
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PART NO

263330009

INTERMEDIATE RING

PART NO
262893000
19003001

DN230 PISTON RAM 2 HOLE

PART NO

19004000

DN 200 PISTON RAM

PART NO

056720004

SEAL FOR PISTON RAM DN 230

PART NO

80794006

GUIDER RING DN 280

PART NO

80672005

GUIDER RING DN 250

PART NO

274883008

DELIVERY CYLINDER 250X2310

PART NO

80372004

DN 280 SEAL FOR RAM

PART NO

80373003

DN 250 SEAL FOR RAM

PART NO

231149002

DELIVERY CYLINDER 280X2355

PART NO

22051008

DELIVERY CYLINDER 200X2100

PART NO

239867001

DELIVERY CYLINDER 230X2100
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PART NO

80672005

GUIDER RING DN 230

PART NO
243989001

ER FLANGE

PART NO

519314

SPECTACLE WEAR PLATE DURO 22 NEW TYPE

PART NO

258486007

WEAR RING ELEPHANT

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO
258569005
269519002

DN 200 THRUST RING

PART NO

283353008

SPECTACLE WEAR PLATE ELEPHANT

PART NO

293151009

WEAR RING

PART NO

43017005

O-RING 148X6 DIN3771NBR70

PART NO

401503

SPACER FLANGE

PART NO

085770009

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

PART NO

052152003

PISTON ROD FLANGE Ø80

PART NO

52152003

PISTON ROD FLANGE Ø63

08

SPAC FLANGE
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PART NO

86287009

SPECTACLE WEAR PLATE ELEPHANT

PART NO
258355002
278391004
28096009

WEAR STRIP

PART NO

243625006

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 110X63 1400

PART NO

243625006KIT

SEAL SET FOR HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 110X63 1400

PART NO

227856008

GUIDE BUSH

PART NO

259755009

PISTON

PART NO

259520001

PRESSURE PLATE

PART NO

243626005

HYDRAULIC BARREL 110X63 1400

PART NO

024270007

PISTON ROD 110X63 1400

PART NO
258354003
22044002

WEAR PLATE

PART NO

458385

WEAR RING CARBIDGE

PART NO

458878PRO

THRUST RING WITH STEEL
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PART NO

055894009

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

MIXER SHAFT LONG Ø40

PART NO

248433002

OUTHER HOUSING FOR 

STATIONARY PUMP COMPLETE

PART NO
261402007
55725000

ELBOW 90 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

427190

ELBOW 45 DEGREE LONG

PART NO
261402007
055725000

ELBOW 90 DEGREE 5.5”

PART NO

422732

5,5”ELBOW 90 DEGREE SHORT TYPE (R180)

PART NO

057596004

ELBOW 45 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

057597003

ELBOW 30 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

240620004KIT

SEAL SET OUTER HOUSING NEW TYPE

02791007

BUSH Q40

COMPLETE BEARING FLANGE

PART NO

203848001

BEARING FLANGE CLOSED Q40

10

PART NO

202791007

BUSH Q40

PART NO

484731

OMPLETE BEARING FLANGE
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PART NO

240948003

CLAMP COUPLING 6”

PART NO
417249
057153007
2767722007

CLAMP COUPLING 5,5”

PART NO

534295

COUPLING 5,5”ND MOUNTED SK-H125/5,6

PART NO

240514000

HALF COUPLING

PART NO

56852007

FLANGE 5,5”

PART NO

279340009

S PIPE

PART NO

057633006

MOUTING COUPLING 5,5”

PART NO
27709009
430241

SCREW MOUTING COUPLING 5,5”

PART NO

246984003

SCREW MOUNTED COUPLING 5,5”-4 BOLT

PART NO

524948

COUPLING 5,5”ND MOUNTED SK-H125/5,5

PART NO

051342005

CLAMP COUPLING

PART NO

240945006

WEDGE
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PART NO
245103005
283846007

TIGHTENING STRAP , CLAMP

PART NO

18841002

SPONGE BALL Q150

PART NO
240888008

FORWARD CONTROL VALVE 24V

1427

ENTRAL LUBRICANT COMPLETE

PART NO

067370003

HYDRA PUMP A10VO28DR

PART NO
283736007

CONTROL PRESSURE REGULATOR VALVE 5/2 24V R1/4 3/2 PNEU

PART NO

26650007

SPONGE BALL Q175

PART NO

55559001

SEALING 5,5”

PART NO
295881005
283953000

DOUBLE BOOM CLAMP

PART NO

222709008

U CLAMP

12

PART NO

50 427

CENTRAL LUBRICANT COMPLETE

PART NO

473835
PART NO

063635001

/2 PNE MATIC VAY WALVE

construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650



PART NO
256325005

54879003

HW BOOM SAFETY VALVE

67346008

4/3 WAY VALVE 24

462265

PROXIMITY JUNCTION BOX 4-WAY CYL 1&2

257562003
257563002
259748003

MULTIPLE PLU

MULTIPLE PLU

PART NO

270321001

MAGNETIC SWITCH M12X1

PART NO
255035008

HYDR. VALVE PROP.

PART NO
67344000

4/2 WAY VALVE 24

PART NO
64006

OLENOID COIL

PART NO
580765

4/2-WAY VALVE NG10 320BAR

PART NO

256078006

HW VALVE COIL

PART NO
440563

VE

13

BOOM CONTROL BLOCK HHVP6-24V

PART NO
462265

ROXIMITY JUNCTION BOX 4-WAY CYL 1&2

PART NO
257562003
257563002
259748003

MULTIPLE PLUG 3 MT ,

MULTIPLE PLUG 2 MT , MULTIPLE PLUG 0,75 MT

4/3-WAY VAL E

PART NO
254879003

HW BOOM SAFETY VALVE

PART NO
2453 4006

S  ENOID COIL
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PART NO

255035008

HW BOOM VALVE

PART NO

MONOBLOCK

PART NO

538498

PRESSURE SENSOR -1..+1 BAR

PART NO

405197

EMERGENCY SHUT-OFF

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO

67638004

LIMIT SWITCH

PART NO

284918002

SWITCHING CYLINDER

PART NO

222259008

PISTON

45364006

264132002

FLUSHING VALVE

PART NO
222180009

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE

PART NO

295208002

4/3 WAY VALVE

PART NO
463866
438955

5/2 WAY VALVE

14

PARRT NO

2

SOLENOID COIL

45364006

PART NO
264132002
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PART NO

286291002

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL 24VDC PROP.

PART NO

067334007

BATTERY

PART NO
471560
67335006
262269004

BATTERY

PART NO

292116003

STAR HANDLE SWITCH

PART NO

433776

REMOTE CONTROL CABLE 40 MT. (32 POLES)

PART NO
05

08

REMOTE AERIALS

PART NO

BATTERY CHARGER

PART NO

458017

BATTERY 2100 AMPER

PART NO

461523

BATTERY

PART NO

266787002

POH REVERSE ELECTRONIC 10-32V

PART NO

CONTROL REMOTE

PART NO
292129003
249520008

BELLOW WITH RUBBER CAP

15

2804690 5
406519
2256960 8
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PART NO

534896

FILTER ELEMENT F/RETURN SUCT FILTER

PART NO

222895006

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

294073005

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO
248911003

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

272318009

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

225519004

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

425836

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

223192009

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

241898002

FILTER ELEMENT ABSOLUT

PART NO

273827007

BOOM FILTER

PART NO
551476

FILTER ELEMENT SUCTION FILTER

PART NO

416341

FILTER ELEMENT

16construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650



PART NO

403755

HYDR. PUMP R A4VG180HD...

PART NO

421418

HYDR. PUMP R A4VG125EP

PART NO

242945004

DRIVE SHAFT W. FEED. PUMP SAE-D

PART NO

067925005

HYDRAULIC PUMP A2F16

PART NO

279532008

HİYDRAULIC PUMP A17FO32

PART NO

290243004

HYDRAULIC PUMP R 11 CM

PART NO

261049004

DIRECT.CONTR.BLOCK LEFT 4+V

PART NO

262147002

DRIVE SHAFT W. FEED PUMP SAE-B

PART NO

229178001

HYDRAULIC PUMP R 14 CM

PART NO

261048005

DIRECT.CONTR.BLOCK RIGHT 5+V

PART NO

264530002N

HYDR. PUMP R A4VG180HD

PART NO

264530002

HYDR. PUMP R A4VG125HD
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PART NO

081422005

SEAL SET

PART NO

445763

SEAL SET

PART NO

445771

SEAL SET

PART NO

445768

SEAL SET

PART NO

245852000

SEAL SET

PART NO

445770

SEAL SET

PART NO

445782

SEAL SET

PART NO
445766
279455004

SEAL SET

PART NO

445769

SEAL SET

PART NO

234848009

SEAL SET

PART NO

089556009

SEAL SET

PART NO
445766
279455004

SEAL SET
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PART NO
284948001

SPLINED SHAFT FORK -G64

PART NO
221076004

SPLINED SHAFT FORK -G61

PART NO

284930006

SPUR WHELLS

PART NO

284940009

INPUT SHAFT

PART NO

284949000

SHAFT

284946003

FORK -G64

PART NO

62587009

FORK -G61

PART NO

62587009

SLIDING GEAR G61

PART NO

284943006

FORK -G64

471710

SEAL SET FOR MBC VALVE

471709

SEAL SET FOR MBC VALVE

PART NO

278023000

DISTRIBUTOR GEAR BOX G64

19

ART NO

PART NO
471709

SEAL SET FOR MBC VALVE

PART NO

PART NO
471710

SEAL SET FOR MBC VALVE
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PART NO

231344001

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

FLUSHING WATER PUMP WITH MOTOR

PART NO

548898

OIL COLLER COMPLETE

PART NO

444176

REPLACEMENT FAN FOR HYD. OIL COLLER

PART NO

273962001

ACCUMULATOR 6 LT

PART NO

283868001

BLADDER 6 LT

PART NO

066600004

ACCUMULATOR 4 LT

PART NO

064020000

BLADDER 4 LT
NG UNIT GEAR

PART NO
573969
409337

REPLACEMENT FAN FOR HYD. OIL COLLER

PART NO

66337005

PM OIL RADIATOR

PART NO
229178001
404435

HYDRAULIC MOTOR 5,5 CM

PART NO

229179000

FLUSHING WATER PUMP

20

PART NO

284236001

SLEWI G UNIT GEAR

construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650



PART NO

536119

SLEWING UNIT GEAR

PART NO

241511008

SEAL SET

PART NO

062901008

PRESSURE GAUGE 250 BAR

PART NO

058828001

BUSH 275X280X077 DU NUT

PART NO

2400046002

THROAT BUSHING

PART NO

PLATE

PART NO

294727005

TOOTHED PIECE

PART NO

016373006

PRESSURE GAUGE 250 BAR

PART NO

017250005

PRESSURE GAUGE 400 BAR

PART NO

247333006

ENERGY GUIDING CHAIN

PART NO

251409007

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

PART NO

296705009

SUPPORT PLATE
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PART NO

403405

TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER

PART NO

63249002

LIMIT SWITCH

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

288778002

WAIST BELT 82-132CM

PART NO

ACCUMULATOR CHARGING KIT

PART NO

XXX

TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER 55 DEGREE C

PART NO

18098004

TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
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SCHWING
Spare Parts For Concrete Pump & Mixer
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PART NO

10074769

BASE PLATE 250

PART NO

10181938

WEARING INSET DN 250

PART NO

10166890

CUTTING RING DN 230

PART NO

10166975

PRESSURE SPRING DN 230

PART NO

10181917

PRESSURE SPRING DN 220

PART NO

10064472

PRESSURE SPRING DN 210

PART NO

10074768

WEARING INSET DN 230

PART NO

10181916

CUTTING RING DN 220

PART NO

10063939

CUTTING RING DN 210

PART NO

10074767

WEARING INSET DN 200

PART NO

10166657

BASE PLATE 200/230

PART NO

10129807

WEARING INSERT DN 180
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PART NO

10018046

HOUSING LING DN180 OUTLET SIDE

PART NO

10078435

TRANSITION PIECE WITH COLLAR DN230/210

PART NO

1001837

BEARING BUSHING D 95/108X70

PART NO

10018047

SUPPORT BUSHING

PART NO

10029441

COVER

PART NO

10018035

SEALING COVER

PART NO

10017396

SETTING DISC

PART NO

10043980

TENSION NUT

PART NO

10077886

TRANSITION PIECE WITH COLLAR DN 200/200

PART NO

10060528

BUSHING

PART NO

10025851

HOUSING LING DN135 OUTLET SIDE

PART NO

10018029

COVER LINING
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PART NO

10181912

ROCKDN 220/180 -EXRTA WELDED

PART NO

10180090

SLEWING SHAFT

PART NO

10032581

TENSION NUT NEW

PART NO

10035783

SEAL -RING DN 250

PART NO

10032789

CLAMP PIECE LEFT

PART NO

10032788

CLAMP PIECE RIGHT

PART NO

10064073

SLEWING SHAFT

PART NO

10018071

SLEWING LEVER DN 210/180

PART NO

10080782

LOCKING CAP DN 250

PART NO

10140380

SEAL KIDNEY DN 150

PART NO

10059467

ROCK DN210/180 -EXRTA WELDED

PART NO

10029138

SEAL KIDNEY DN 180
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PART NO

10094569

SLEWING CYLINDER

PART NO

10118218

SLEWING PIVOT

PART NO

10017555

CYLINDER HEAD

PART NO

10017554

PROTECTING TUBE

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO

10058467

BOLT

PART NO

10017557

CYLINDER

PART NO

10017553

BOLT

PART NO

10018073

COVER WITH SCREW

PART NO

10017552

SLEW
ING PIVOT

PART NO

10058466

CYLINDER SUPPORT

PART NO

10017550

SLEWING CYLINDER

PART NO

10118219

BUSHING
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PART NO

10094649

CYLINDER HEAD

PART NO

10017560

ROD EYE

PART NO

10019377

DELIVERY CYLINDER DN 230X2000

PART NO
10159256

CONNECTION PIECE

PART NO
10011849

PISTON ROD FLANGE 75 MM

PART NO
10011849

PISTON ROD FLANGE 80 MM

PART NO

10064756

SEAL SET FOR SLEWING CYLINDER

PART NO

10178873

DELIVERY CYLINDER DN 250X2500

PART NO

10009770

DELIVERY CYLINDER DN 180

PART NO

10025660

DELIVERY CYLINDER DN 200X2125

PART NO

10017559

TENSION RING

PART NO

10017556

PISTON ROD

29 construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650



PART NO

10161980

PISTON RAM DN 250

PART NO

10031492

DIFFERENTIAL CYLINDER 2023 120/80/2000

PART NO

10164038

DIFFERENTIAL CYLINDER 2023 120/85/2500

PART NO

10023480

CYL WELD 2023 130X2000

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO

10176360

PISTON ROD 75X2292/16-50

PART NO

10007990

PISTON RING

PART NO

10014343

HYDRAULIC PISTON 125/80

PART NO

10017529

HYDRAULIC PISTON 120/80

PART NO

10031493

CYL WELD 2023 120X2000

PART NO

10013157

PISTON ROD 80X1892/16-50

PART NO

10043827

PISTON RAM DN 230

PART NO

10161754

PISTON RAM DN 200
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PART NO

10039180

HYDRAULIC MOTOR BUCHER BREL 470

PART NO

10039180

HYDRAULIC MOTOR Ø31.75

PART NO

10035156

COUPLING 31,5X5050

PART NO

10052446

AGITATOR SHAFT

PART NO

10167220

AGITATOR SHAFT

PART NO

10182402

AGITATOR SHAFT

PART NO

10076460

SHAFT FOR OEM HYDRAULIC MOTOR

PART NO

10033393

COUPLING 17.5X50X48

PART NO

98321615

TORQUE SUPPORT

PART NO

76459

SEAL SET FOR OEM HYDRAULIC MOTOR

PART NO

30334088

SHAFT FOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR BUCHER BREL 470

PART NO

10076459

SEAL SET FOR HYDRAULIC 

MOTOR BUCHER BREL 470
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PART NO

10061072

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

AGITATOR BEARING L

PART NO

10061075

FLANGE SHAFT

PART NO

10061077

BUSHING D 60/68X23

PART NO
10061082
10061083

FLANGE BUSHING D , DISC

PART NO

10061081

DISC 85X10

PART NO

10026159

CONNECTION BEND DN 180 14 DEGREES

PART NO

10004761

6”SEALING DN 150/BF 4005

PART NO

10006403

SEAL 6”

PART NO

10061080

FLANGED SHAFT

PART NO

10061075

FLANGE SHAFT

PART NO

10061073

AGITATOR BEARING R

PART NO

98347073

AGITATIR COMPLETE -NEW TYPE
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PART NO

10017547

TAREPERED BEND DN 180/150 90 DEGREES

PART NO

10181335

1.OUTLET ELBOW DN 180

PART NO

10151721

ELBOW 90 DEGREE WITH 34cm EXTENSION 5,5”

PART NO

10018123

HINGE

PART NO

245484009

ELBOW 20 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

10215835

ELBOW 32,5 DEGREE 6”R=230

PART NO

10181333

2. OUTLET ELBOW DN 180

PART NO

10119116

ELBOW 90 DEGREE WITH 10cm EXTENSION 5,5”

PART NO

COMPLETE SET

PART NO

10043559

CUP-TENSION CLAMP DN 150 WITH WEDGE

PART NO

10069521

ELBOW DN 150 DEGREES M/F JOINT

PART NO

10043560

CUP TYPE CUPLING DN 180

33

262639002
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PART NO

10008470

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

TAPERED PIPE DN 3000 mm

PART NO

10188905

TAPERED PIPE 1550 mm DN150/125

PART NO

245484009

ELBOW 20 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

10035756

ELBOW 30 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

10014526

ELBOW 45 DEGREE 5,5”

PART NO

10010479

ELBOW 90 DEGREE 5,5- R=275

PART NO

10116089

ELBOW 45 DEGREE 6”

PART NO

10188894

ELBOW 50 DEGREE 6”R=230

PART NO

10201401

TAPERED PIPE 1500 mm DN180/150

PART NO

10911842

TAPERED PIPE 1460 mm DN150/125

PART NO

10188990

TAPERED PIPE DN 2500 mm

PART NO

10116091

TAPERED PIPE DN 1600 mm
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PART NO

10035756

BEND 5.5’’DN125 32.5 DEGREE 5.5’’

PART NO

10002526

SEALING 5,5”

PART NO

10133242

CLAMP 5,5”WITH SUPPORT

PART NO

10006587

SCREW TYPE COUPLING 5.5”

PART NO

HOPPER

PART NO

HOPPER

PART NO

10007018

CLAMP TYPE COUPLING 5,5”

PART NO

10010238

ROUND STEEL STIRRUP

PART NO

10038880

TUBE SUPPORT

PART NO

10006587

SCREW TYPE CUPLING 5,5”

PART NO

10188894

BEND 150 6’’50DEG. R230

PART NO

10215835

BEND 150 6’’32.5 DEG. R230
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PART NO

98380243

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

10072694

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

10021810

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

10070455

BRAKE VALVE CARTRIDGE-TRIDGE

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO

10154860

VALVE CARTRIDGE

PART NO

TOWER TURN CYLİNDER REPAİR KİT

PART NO

10011127

SEALING SET F. PLUNGER 150/180

PART NO

AXE REPAİR KİT

PART NO

10073397

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

10155110

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

10190588

FILTER ELEMENT

PART NO

98333016

FILTER ELEMENT
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PART NO

10167567

HOSE REEL

PART NO

10185727

HYDRA MOTOR 31+31+31

PART NO

10155096

HYDRAULIC PUMP A7VO107 R

PART NO

278023000

DISTRIBUTOR GEAR BOX G64

PART NO

FLANGE

PART NO

10033394

CLUTCH PLECE

0201751

HYDRAULIC PUMP A11VO40DR R

PART NO

10117070

SLEWING UNIT GEAR

PART NO

POWER TAKE-OF PINION

PART NO
306

RAULIC PUMP A4FO22/32L

PART NO

10200404

HYDRAULIC PIMP A11VLO190

PART NO

1 20175

HYDRAULIC PUMP A11VO40DR R

PART NO

10200508

HYDRAULIC PIMP A11VLO130

37

10174 06

HYDRAULIC PUMP A4FO22/32L

construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650



PART NO

REMOTE CONTROL

PART NO

XXX

BATTERY CHARGER

PART NO

10191556

BATTERY

PART NO
10190119

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

FAN

PART NO

10003149

5/2 WAY VALVE(PNEUMAT)

PART NO

10184885

JOY STICK

PART NO

10144775

CHECK VALVE G1/2- CXFA-XCN

PART NO

10215930

VALVE CARTRIDGE

PART NO
XXX

BATTERY 3300 MAH

PART NO
10148460

BATTERY

PART NO

98357744

CONTROL RECEIVER

PART NO

10160911

VALVE CARTRIDGE

38

ATTERY 3300 MAH
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PART NO

10049706

TWIN PIPE 3 MT 5,5“ (2+2,5mm)

PART NO

10095720

END HOSE 4 MT SINGLE FLANGE 5,5”

PART NO

10006573

END HOSE 4 MT DOUBLE FLANGE 5,5”
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CIFA
Spare Parts For CIFA Concrete Pump
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PART NO

234049

VALVE BODY

PART NO

211683

SUPPORT

PART NO

215496

LEVER

PART NO
K231738

ROTATION CYLINDER Q80X55X218

PART NO

K1000701

CYLINDER

PART NO

XXX

JOINT HEAD

PART NO

238037

BUSHING

PART NO

213352

FLANGE

PART NO

906645

BEARING

PART NO

233810

FLANGE

PART NO

211729

SUPPORT BUSHING

PART NO

215002

WEAR BUSH
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PART NO

245228

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

WEAR PLATE DN230

PART NO

227300

WEAR PLATE DN200

PART NO

215484

SUPPORT

PART NO

211731

BRONZE BUSHING

PART NO

235902

RING

PART NO

235906

CONNECTION

PART NO

908036

BEARING

PART NO

235905

SEAL SUPPORT

PART NO

215498

WEAR RING DN200

PART NO

245220

COLLAR DN200

PART NO

215498

WEAR RING DN230

PART NO

245220

COLLAR S9 DN230
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PART NO
213351

PART NO

238138

AGITATOR SHAFT

PART NO

245215

BUSHING

PART NO

211747

FLANGE

PART NO

912897

BEARING SUPPORT

1011597

HYDRAULIC MOTOR

PART NO

232575

SHAFT

PART NO

235096

WEAR RING

PART NO

211798

FLANGE

PART NO

232574

SHAFT

PART NO

240573

CYLINDER SUPPORT

PART NO

238136

AGITATOR SHAFT

43

COVER

PART NO

011597
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PART NO

XXX

SEAL SUPPORT

PART NO

211731

BRONZE BUSHING

PART NO

908423

WATER PUMP

PART NO

906614

HYDRAULIC MOTOR

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

PART NO

FILTER HOUSING

PART NO

218303

GASKET FOR SHUTTER S8

PART NO

SHOCK ABSORBER

PART NO

SEAL SET COMPLETE

PART NO

235097

COVER

PART NO

SENSOR

PART NO

XXX

COVER

PART NO

1002164

BRONZE BUSHING
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PART NO

XXX

REMOTE CONTROL

PART NO

237796

PART NO

PART NO

910258

FILTER

PART NO

230070

DELIVERY CYLINDER Q230 x 254 x 2215

PART NO

230069

DELIVERY CYLINDER Q200X1692

PART NO

245530

PART NO

910101

FILTER

PART NO

1004088

FILTER

PART NO

XXX

PART NO

1007225

BATTERY CHARGER

PART NO

912942

BATTERY
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PART NO
2300150
5305
237695

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

PISTON RAM DN 220

PART NO

230763

1.OUTLET ELBOW 7”-6”

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO
1026508
248516

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

231617

ELBOW 60 DEGREE

PART NO

228959

ELBOW 90 DEGREE R=190

PART NO

907854

LEVER COUPLING

PART NO

234277

2.OUTLET ELBOW 6”

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO
237694
215763
230014

PISTON RAM DN 230

PART NO

DELIVERY PISTON SEAL Ø230

46construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595985 340 305



PART NO
213351

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

906645

BEARING

PART NO

906643

BEARING

PART NO

228959

XXX

PART NO

1026125

XXX

PART NO

245226

CONNECTIONS FOR S-VALVE

PART NO

XXX

XXX

211683

SUPPORT

213352

FLA

47

COVER

PART NO
211683

SUPPORT

PART NO
213352

LANGE
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SANY

Spare Parts For SANY Concrete Pump
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PART NO

A810301010108

Coupling 125A

PART NO

12512471C

Elbow 125A30R50060C

PART NO

13798901C

Reduction Elbow

PART NO

A810301010131C

Elbow φ125A90R260C

PART NO

A810301010149

Coupling 125A

PART NO

12946648C

Reducer Pipe 175A-150A

PART NO

12995193C 

Delivery Pipe125A

PART NO

A810301010925

C Coupling H150A120

PART NO

12606029

Coupling 175A

PART NO

A810301010039

Coupling 150A

PART NO

12068400

Coupling 175A

48

PART NO

1X3X7X81051C

Elbow Pipe 90R275L411
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PART NO

60204602

Rubber Piston φ200

PART NO

XXX

Polyurethane Piston DN200

PART NO

A820202004946

Pumping Cylinder

PART NO

A820202004947

Pumping Cylinder

PART NO

A820206011565

Pumping Cylinder

PART NO

151499000185A

Rubber Piston φ230 R

PART NO

XXX

Polyurethane Piston DN230

PART NO

XXX

Polyurethane Piston DN260

PART NO

151499000186A

Rubber Piston φ260 R

PART NO

A820206020186C

Elbow 125A 15R275C120

PART NO

A820206020294C

Elbow φ125A90R180C

PART NO

A810301010185C

Elbow φ150A45°R400
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PART NO
A820206013918

Pumping Cylinder

PART NO

XXX

S-VALVE 200 SY5375 -

PART NO

60059723

solenoid valve DS3-S10 11V-D24K7 W7

PART NO

60077982

solenoid valve DS5-S2 12V-D24K1 W7

PART NO

60059726

solenoid valve DS3-TA 11V-D24K7 W7

PART NO

60077983

solenoid valve DS5-TA02 12V-D24K1 W7

PART NO

60306016

solenoid valve DG4V 5M 

2AJ M KUP5 H6 21 EN194

PART NO

60358674

Balance Valve ST8056-S000-A

PART NO

XXX

Cutting Ring DN200 DN230 DN260

PART NO

XXX

WarePlate DN200 DN230 DN260

PART NO

A810301032043C

S-VALVE 230 C12037

PART NO

A810301032055C

S-VALVE 260 SY5375
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PART NO

A810201025057

Valve

PART NO

60275748

solenoid valve 4WE6D-L68 EG24NK7

PART NO

60249874

Solenoid Valve JMFH-5-1 8B

PART NO

60191566

Pressure Valve 60MPa-24V-I-G1 4-M12

PART NO

60285277

Proximity switch NB3-14M65-E2-P-V1 A

PART NO

60160499

Hydraulic Motor PLM20.23R5-48WC

PART NO

60185393

Hydraulic Motor CMFA-E425-ALPS

PART NO

60247288

Double Gear Pump CBFP4-38 33AFK1

PART NO

60322201

Overflow Valve L-LFA32DBW2-7X 42V-SY

PART NO

A220400000405

Distribution valve WDFQ-35

PART NO

60052795

Valve HSMSPCARTAER2010

PART NO

60206576

Blance Vlave AVBSOSE30VSFCSV-PRPF-T
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PART NO

60277674

Gear Motor 达JCMD-311R 2450

PART NO

A220304000114

Lubricant Pump RHX-B0.3

PART NO

B220301000165

Hydraulic Pump A7VO55LRDS 63L-NZB01-S

PART NO

B220301000406

ARM PUMP SCO34LISO Hawe

PART NO

60119866

Hydraulic Pump K7V63S-11DL-5E1L-V

PART NO

B220501000187

Motor BM4E-200P1A9Y10

PART NO

60066226

REDUCER M511R2B

PART NO

60004234

HBC Battery BA225030 6V-1500mAh

PART NO

XXX

60176255 Lubricant Pump RHX-Q

PART NO

A220302000023

Water Pump QL-80B

PART NO

60313122

Double Gear Pump CBSL-G33 G23-AFΦ

PART NO

60191874

Double Gear Pump KP30 34-A8K9 22-SANY1
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PART NO

B229900000037

Battery Charger QD109300

PART NO

B222100000602

Filter EP260

PART NO

A810301030004

GATE VALVE

PART NO

A810301040447

PISTON ROD

PART NO

A810299000730

Circuit Board

PART NO

A220501000080

Motor

PART NO

A820403000017

SWING LEVER

PART NO

60326015

Filter SO0800D010BN4HC

PART NO

151599000017B002

Filter 1888H
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MIXER
Spare Parts For Concrete Pump - Mixer
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PART NO

LRCL0048.19

WATER PUMP C30 DOUBLE BEARING (L&T TYPE)

PART NO

LRCL0048.03

IMPELLER C30 WATER PUMP

PART NO

LRCL0048.56

SEALT SET FOR C30 WATER PUMP

PART NO
75931

WATER PUMP SHAFT TYPE

PART NO

44450063

CONTROL BOX SINGLE

PART NO

44450061

CONTROL BOX DOUBLE

PART NO

85151S

PLASTIC COUPLING GROOVE TYPE

PART NO

78319

WATER PUMP GEAR TYPE NSTIII

PART NO
284138
236972

WATER PUMP CIFA GEAR TYPE

PART NO

XXX

GEAR FOR C30 WATER PUMP

PART NO

COMPLETE SEAL FOR WATER PUMP

PART NO

LRCL0048.10

IMPELLER SHAFT C30 WATER PUMP
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PART NO

05ST2139-5

CABLE 10 MT

PART NO

XXX

CHARGE PUMP A4VTG90

PART NO
XXX

SVP23 HYDRAULIC PUMP

XXX

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

HYDRAULIC PUMP

X

YDRAULIC MOTOR

PART NO

XXX

P.T.O SHAFT L:72CM D.F:10CM (6HOLE)

PART NO

XXX

BALANCE BALL

PART NO

XXX

METAL COUPLING FOR BALANCE BALL 23 TEETH

PART NO

XXX

REXROTH MOTOR AA2FM90

PART NO

XXX

H
YDRAULIC MOTOR SMP23

PART NO

05ST2139-8

CABLE 8 MT

PART NO

240888008

HYDRAULIC PUMP A4VTG90

56

PART NO
XXX

HYDRAULIC PUMP

XXX
PART NOO

HYDRAULIC MOTOR
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PART NO

XXX

OIL COLLER COMPLETE

PART NO

XXX

FAN OIL COLLER 12”5 BLADE

PART NO

AKA250

SWITCH 3 WAY

PART NO

XXX

TRANSMITTER LONG TYPE 55 DEGREE

PART NO

XXX

TRANSMITTER

PART NO

XXX

CHUTE HYRDAULIC COMPLETE

PART NO

XXX

FAN OIL COLLER 11”

PART NO

AKA251

SWITCH 4 WAY

PART NO

XXX

TRANSMITTER

PART NO

XXX

FAN OIL COLLER 10”

PART NO

XXX

FILTER NEW TYPE

PART NO

XXX

FILTER
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941491805

PART NO

XXX

COMPLETE ROLLER POURED

RUM ROLLER PLASTIC COVER

PART NO

XXX

EXTENSION CHUT LT TYPE

PART NO

XXX

CHUT SHORT LT TYPE

PART NO

XXX

DISCHARGE CHUT COMPLETE LT TYPE

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

LIEBHERR TYPE CHUTE EXTENSION

PART NO

30517153000

COMPLETE ROLLER POURED

PART NO

30917010000

ROLLER (Q280X110X90)

30817885000

COMPLETE ROLLER HARDNESS

XXX

INDOOR KIT

58

PART NO

941491805

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

COMPLETE ROLLER HARDNESS

PART NO
30817885000

COMPLETE ROLLER HARDNESS

PART NO
XXX

NDOOR KIT

PART NOO

XXX

D UM ROLLER PLASTIC COVER
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PART NO

XXX

CHUTE LOCK SET

PART NO

XXX

BEARING FAG CPM 2513

PART NO
18533006

7560C HYPRO WATER PUMP

PART NO

XXX

COVER FOR FILTER

PART NO
066355003

FAN FOR OIL COLLER 3&4 WINGS

PART NO

XXX

SEAL FOR V CHUTE

PART NO

XXX

801215 BEARING FAG

PART NO

XXX

WATER METER 500 LT

PART NO

XXX

MIXER FELT 145X215X14/65

PART NO

1-16-600

CHUTE HANDLE MECHANIC LB

PART NO

XXX

CHUT HOLDER

PART NO

XXX

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

59

10164399 0130107212
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PART NO

XXX

GEAR BOX 10-12M³

PART NO

XXX

SCREW CONVEYOR

XX

xxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxx

HBR TYPE GEAR BOX

PART NO

XXX

STUFFING BOX

PART NO
XLR040B025T44/90722

PART NO
XLR040B020T44/90721

PART NO
XLR040B015T44/90719

HANGER BEARING 6”

60

PART NO

X X
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PART NO

XXX

VIBRATOR OLI

PART NO

XXX

BUTTERFLY VALVES / SINGLE FLANGE

PART NO

XXX

PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR MICRO SWITCH

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

BUTTERFLY VALVES / DOUBLE FLANGE

PART NO

XXX

MANUEL ACTUATORS

PART NO

XXX

ROUND BODY FILTERS

PART NO

XXX

PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS

PART NO

XXX

VIBRATOR ITALVIBRAS

PART NO

XXX

AIR CYLINDER
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PART NO

XXX

088412 01041 FILTER

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

083203  01028 SHAFT SPROCKET

PART NO

XXX

083103 03017 WEAR PLATE

PART NO

XXX

Hd715-01530 PISTON PUSHIN

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

Hd715- 01529 PISTON DAMPING

PART NO

XXX

Hd712 02023 BEARING PLAIN

PART NO

XXX

Hd712 020009 CHUCK

PART NO

XXX

081900 20380 ROLLER

PART NO

XXX

Hd609 02203 AIER FLUSHING

63 construcparts.py@gmail.com                             +595982 358 650

PART NO

XXX

Hd715 01046 RETAINER SEAL



PART NO

XXX

HD712 01101 PISTON

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

Hd715 02202 BUSH FRONT

PART NO

XXX

Hd712 02104 BUSHING FRONT

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

XXX

PART NO

XXX

Hd712 99105 SEAL KIT

PART NO

XXX

Hd712 06001 MOTOR ROTATION

PART NO

XXX

Hd712 020007 GEAR DRIVE
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PART NO

XXX

HD712 01012 BUSH FRONT

PART NO

XXX

024109 03021 DIAPHRAGM



Teléfono +595982 358 650 
Luque – Paraguay
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